
1 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 1 46.91 26.36 20.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.93 3.57-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 2 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 1 1 2 2

26.23 26.36

Composition 1.33 5.055.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.50

20.55

2 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 2 43.55 24.60 19.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.840 1 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.391 1 0 0 1

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 2

25.27 24.60

Composition 1.33 4.955.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

19.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 3 43.54 22.46 21.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.76 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 2 1 1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 1 -1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.21 1.69-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 1 2 1

23.00 22.46

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 5.255.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.355.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.50

21.08

4 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 4 41.57 21.62 20.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 1 1 2 2

2 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 0 2 2 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 2 1 2 2

21.60 21.62

Composition 1.33 5.305.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.205.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50

20.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 佐々木  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取県連 5 28.64 12.88 17.76 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 0 1 1

15.04 12.88

Composition 1.33 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.354.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.604.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 3.75

17.76

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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